
FIRST LAST PHONE EMAIL REPRESENTATIVE PRIMARY TERM OF
NAME NAME NUMBER POSITION CAMPUS OFFICE

3-year term
Expires 07.31.25

3-year term
Expires 07.31.26

2-year term
Expires 07.31.24

2-year term
Expires 07.31.25

2-year term
Expires 07.31.25

2-year term
Expires 07.31.25

2-year term
Expires 07.31.25

2-year term
Expires 07.31.25

2-year term
Expires 07.31.24

2-year term
Expires 07.31.24

jpalacios6@collin.edu 2-year term
100570400 Expires 07.31.24

WWilson19@collin.edu 2-year term
100645201 Expires 07.31.25

2-year term
Expires 07.31.25

MMendez26@collin.edu 1-year term
100592493 Expires 07.31.24

1-year term
Expires 07.31.24

AEspinoza16@collin.edu 1-year term
100230066 Expires 07.31.24

1-year term
Expires 07.31.24

PENDING PENDING PENDING PENDING At-Large Student Rep Technical

Celina

Abel Espinoza 214.326.44879 Student Rep Farmersville

Michelle Mendez 214.554.4653 Student Rep Wylie

PENDING PENDING PENDING PENDING Student Rep

William 
(Garrett) Wilson 469.396.8232 Student Rep McKinney

PENDING PENDING PENDING Student Rep FriscoPENDING

Jesus Palacios 469.650.7456 Student Rep Plano

Marifrances Casey 469.549.6486 {O} 
xxx.xxx.xxxx {C} MACasey@collin.edu Alternate Staff Farmersville

Travis Grasser xxx.xxx.xxxx {O} 
xxx.xxx.xxxx {C} TGrasser@collin.edu Alternate Faculty Celina

Michele Culpepper 469.365.1957 {O} 
806.474.4076 {C} MCulpepper@collin.edu Alternate Faculty Frisco

David Tercero 972.881.5636 {O} 
940.368.9967 {C} DRTercero@collin.edu Alternate Staff Plano

Shiva Davanloo 972.377.1623 {O} 
469.406.9035 {C} SDavanloo@collin.edu Alternate Faculty Frisco

Rajan Rijal 972.553.1140 {O} 
940.597.7051 {C} RRijal@collin.edu Staff Frisco

Brian White 972.548.6750 {O} 
214.766.4326 {C} BWhite@collin.edu Faculty McKinney

Brian Allison 972.881.5813 {O} 
xxx.xxxxxxx {C} BAllison@collin.edu Faculty Plano

Jamie Brinkley 972.548.6653 {O} 
xxx.xxx.xxxx {C} JBrinkley@collin.edu Vice Chair CHEC

Student Activity Fee Advisory Committee Representatives 2023-2024
SAFAC is composed of faculty, staff and student committee members who serve the entire Collin College district

Randee Sepeda 972.758.3846 {O} 
xxx.xxx.xxxx {C} RSepeda@collin.edu Chair CHEC



AHadi2@collin.edu 1-year term
100636606 Expires 07.31.23

JNew4@collin.edu 1-year term
100581889 Expires 07.31.24

SParajuli7@collin.edu 1-year term
100639340 Expires 07.31.23

Administrative Liaison / 
Coordinator Permanent Designee

(non-voting member) Student Engagement

Updated:

The quorum of a committee meeting and/or email vote shall be five (5) members,
with at least two (2) student members being present (or voting by email).

Monday, April 15, 2024

Sampada Parajuli 469.514.3813 Student Alternate Frisco

Andrshia Kelley 972.378.8482 {O} 
469.556.8598 {C} adkelley@collin.edu Wylie

Abdul Hadi 214.901.1509 Student Alternate Plano

Journey New 469.288.6542 Student Alternate McKinney
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